
a d i o P R A C T I C E
G R O W T H  S O L U T I O N S  •  A  L A  C A R T E  

W E B S I T E

Templated Build

Custom Build

SEO + Tags

Site Audit

Basic Hosting

Hosting +Marketing

297+

2750+

550+

275

49/mo

297/mo

G R O W T H  F U N N E L

Landing Page |  Opt In

Lead Magnet Creation

Sales Page + 

Lead Nurture [6 Step]

Booking Page + Calendar

275

185

155

95/mo

50/mo

C O M M U N I C A T I O N  +  O N L I N E  A D S

Email Copy

Landing Page Copy

Website Copy

Blog Post

Social Media |  FB,Ig,G+

Ongoing Lead Nurture

35/ea

250

125/pg

75/ea

99+/mo

550/mo

Facebook + Ig Set Up

Full Ad Management 

Auto Lead Follow Up 

Google Set Up

G+ Ad Management 

24/7 Virtual CA 

1250

2297+/mo

149/mo

750

2297+/mo

497/mo

M A R K E T I N G  +  G R O W T H  H A C K S

Review Automation

Database Reactivation

Referral Campaigns +

DM Automation FB/LI/IG

95/mo

125+/mo

75+/mo

225/mo

We a l l  s tar t  smal l .  The  mustard  seed  i s  dynamic  -  t iny  yet
f lour i shes  exponent ia l ly .  This  i s  our  goa l  for  you .  The  bas ic
idea  behind  exponent ia l  growth  i s  doubl ing :  one  doubles  to
two ,  two  doubles  to  four ,  four  to  e ight ,  and  so  on .  I  love  the
gardening  ana logy  because  jus t  l ike  p lant ing  i t  t akes
prepara t ion ,  da i ly  water ing ,  fer t i l i z ing ,  nur tur ing  and  over
t ime you  produce  a  harves t .  The  seeds  you  p lant  today  wi l l
reap  a  harves t  somet imes  months  or  even  years  down the
road .  Your  bus iness  i s  a l ive .  The  people  you  serve  are  e i ther
rav ing  about  you  or  someone  e l se .  Let ’ s  make  sure  you ’ re  top   
o f  mind in  your  c i ty .  

B O O K  A  C A L L > >

Strategic Marketing Plan 

Marketing Migration

Course Creation

1250

2750

3550

https://grow.hsimovement.com/connect

