

adioPRACTICE

GROWTH SOLUTIONS • A LA CARTE

We all start small. The mustard seed is dynamic - tiny yet flourishes exponentially. This is our goal for you. The basic idea behind exponential growth is doubling: one doubles to two, two doubles to four, four to eight, and so on. I love the gardening analogy because just like planting it takes preparation, daily watering, fertilizing, nurturing and over time you produce a harvest. The seeds you plant today will reap a harvest sometimes months or even years down the road. Your business is alive. The people you serve are either raving about you or someone else. Let's make sure you're top of mind in your city.

WEBSITE

Templated Build 297+ Custom Build 2750+ SEO + Tags 550+ Site Audit 275 Basic Hosting 49/mo Hosting + Marketing 297/mo

GROWTH FUNNEL

Landing Page Opt In	275
Lead Magnet Creation	185
Sales Page +	155
Lead Nurture [6 Step]	95/mo
Booking Page + Calendar	50/mo

COMMUNICATION + ONLINE ADS

Email Copy	35/ea	Facebook + Ig Set Up 1250
Landing Page Copy	250	Full Ad Management 2297+/mo
Website Copy	125/pg	Auto Lead Follow Up 149/mo
Blog Post	75/ea	Google Set Up 750
Social Media FB,Ig,G+	99+/mo	G+ Ad Management 2297+/mo
Ongoing Lead Nurture	550/mo	24/7 Virtual CA 497/mo

MARKETING + GROWTH HACKS

Review Automation	95/mo	Strategic Marketing Plan	1250
Database Reactivation	125+/mo	Marketing Migration	2750
Referral Campaigns +	75+/mo	Course Creation	3550
DM Automation FB/LI/IG	225/ma	Godine Greation	0330